
R1 R2 Total
216 216 432

1 JAPAN 206 208 414
2 THAILAND 207 208 415

CHINA 205 210 415
4 AUSTRALIA 211 208 419
5 NEW ZEALAND 212 209 421

KOREA 208 213 421
7 CHINESE TAIPEI 217 211 428

INDONESIA 211 217 428
9 SINGAPORE 216 214 430

INDIA 215 215 430
11 MALAYSIA 214 218 432
12 HONG KONG 216 218 434
13 PHILIPPINES 222 217 439
14 MYANMAR 228 213 441
15 PAKISTAN 236 220 456
16 BAHRAIN 230 230 460

FIJI 225 235 460
18 GUAM 230 233 463
19 VIETNAM 230 237 467
20 IRAN 234 235 469
21 UAE 242 243 485
22 NEPAL 239 248 487
23 QATAR 256 243 499
24 MONGOLIA 270 257 527
25 BHUTAN 263 279 542
26 KYRGYZSTAN 279 293 572

2013 NOMURA CUP

TEAM RESULTS
ROUND 2

Santiburi Country Club
THE 26th ASIA-PACIFIC AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAMNo.



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total Total Total
5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72 R1 R2

1 JAPAN Daichi  SATO 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 33 35 68 (-9) 206 208 414
2 JAPAN Taihei  SATO 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 33 69 (-4) 414
3 JAPAN Kenta  KONISHI 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 35 71 (-3) 414
4 JAPAN Kazuya  KOURA 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 35 36 71 (-4) 414
5 THAILAND Natipong  SRITHONG 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 31 36 67 (-7) 207 208 415
6 THAILAND Danthai  BOONMA 5 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 35 34 69 (-5) 415
7 THAILAND Poom  SAKSANSIN 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 37 35 72 (-5) 415
8 THAILAND Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 40 33 73 (+4) 415
9 CHINA JIN  Cheng 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 32 65 (-9) 205 210 415
10 CHINA GUAN  Tianlang 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 33 71 (-5) 415
11 CHINA DOU  Zecheng 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 39 35 74 (-3) 415
12 CHINA LIU Yanwei 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 37 75 (+8) 415

Friday, 15 November 2013

2013 NOMURA CUP
THE 26th ASIA-PACIFIC AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Santiburi Country Club

ScoreNo. PlayerTeam Total

ROUND 2

12 CHINA LIU  Yanwei 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 37 75 (+8) 415
13 AUSTRALIA Geoff  DRAKEFORD 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 34 32 66 (-3) 211 208 419
14 AUSTRALIA Taylor  MAC DONALD 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 34 35 69 (-4) 419
15 AUSTRALIA Aaron  WILKIN 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 36 37 73 (-5) 419
16 AUSTRALIA Cameron  DAVIS 5 4 4 3 4 8 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 38 39 77 (+7) 419
17 NEW ZEALAND Joshua  MUNN 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 32 34 66 (-9) 212 209 421
18 NEW ZEALAND Luke  TOOMEY 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 35 71 (+3) 421
19 NEW ZEALAND Vaughan  MCCALL 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 35 37 72 (-3) 421
20 NEW ZEALAND Cameron  JONES 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 8 36 39 75 (+5) 421
21 KOREA LEE  Soo-Min 5 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 34 35 69 (-4) 208 213 421
22 KOREA LEE  Chang-Woo 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 36 72 (-3) 421
23 KOREA HAM  Jeong-Woo 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 36 72 (-1) 421
24 KOREA KIM  Nam-Hun 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 35 38 73 (-3) 421
25 CHINESE TAIPEI LEE  Chieh-Po 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 37 31 68 (-6) 217 211 428
26 CHINESE TAIPEI LIU  Yu-Jui 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 34 70 (-3) 428
27 CHINESE TAIPEI YU  Chun-An 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 39 34 73 (+5) 428
28 CHINESE TAIPEI KAO Teng 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 38 38 76 (+9) 428
29 INDONESIA William  SJAICHUDIN 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 35 37 72 (-3) 211 217 428
30 INDONESIA Kevin  CAESARIO AKBAR 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 36 36 72 (-1) 428
31 INDONESIA Jordan  SURYA IRAWAN 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 6 36 37 73 (+5) 428
32 INDONESIA SYUKRIZAL 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 39 38 77 (+4) 428
33 SINGAPORE Jerome  NG 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 34 35 69 (-5) 216 214 430
34 SINGAPORE H di ABDUL 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 37 35 72 ( 2) 43034 SINGAPORE Hadi  ABDUL 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 37 35 72 (+2) 430
35 SINGAPORE Marc  ONG 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 36 37 73 (+3) 430
36 SINGAPORE Jonathan  WOO 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 38 76 (+4) 430



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total Total Total
5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72 R1 R2
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ROUND 2

37 INDIA Trishul  CHINNAPPA 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 35 34 69 (Par) 215 215 430
38 INDIA Viraj  MADAPPA 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 38 34 72 (-2) 430
39 INDIA Vikram  RANA 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 38 36 74 (Par) 430
40 INDIA Saqib  AHMED 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 39 37 76 (+10) 430
41 MALAYSIA Abel  TAM 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 35 35 70 (-3) 214 218 432
42 MALAYSIA LOW  Khai Jei 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 35 73 (-2) 432
43 MALAYSIA Md Wafiyuddin BIN ABDUL MANAF 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 37 75 (+8) 432
44 MALAYSIA Galvin Kendall  GREEN 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 38 38 76 (+6) 432
45 HONG KONG Shinichi  MIZUNO 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 36 32 68 (-5) 216 218 434
46 HONG KONG Oliver  ROBERTS 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 35 39 74 (+1) 434
47 HONG KONG Max  WONG 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 37 39 76 (+6) 434
48 HONG KONG Steven LAM 6 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 39 38 77 (+10) 43448 HONG KONG Steven  LAM 6 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 39 38 77 (+10) 434
49 PHILIPPINES Ruperto  ZARAGOSA 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 35 35 70 (-1) 222 217 439
50 PHILIPPINES Kristoffer  AREVALO 5 4 4 3 4 6 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 38 35 73 (+4) 439
51 PHILIPPINES Gabriel  MANOTOC 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 35 74 (+10) 439
52 PHILIPPINES Justin  QUIBAN 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 38 39 77 (+7) 439
53 MYANMAR Ye Htet  AUNG 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 34 35 69 (-1) 228 213 441
54 MYANMAR Myo Win  AUNG 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 3 5 35 37 72 (+5) 441
55 MYANMAR Thein Naing  SOE 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 37 35 72 (+6) 441
56 MYANMAR Maung Muang  OO 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 36 39 75 (+8) 441
57 PAKISTAN Muhammad  REHMAN 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 33 69 (-1) 236 220 456
58 PAKISTAN Mubariz  AHMAD 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 40 32 72 (+10) 456
59 PAKISTAN Taimoor  KHAN 6 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 42 37 79 (+17) 456
60 PAKISTAN Zohaib  ASIF 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 39 43 82 (+18) 456
61 BAHRAIN Nasser  YACOOB 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 39 36 75 (+8) 230 230 460
62 BAHRAIN Hamad  MUBARAK 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 3 5 38 37 75 (+5) 460
63 BAHRAIN Abdulla  SULTAN 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 38 42 80 (+18) 460
64 BAHRAIN Sultan  ALHAKAM 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 40 40 80 (+15) 460
65 FIJI Sam  LEE 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 35 38 73 (+2) 225 235 460
66 FIJI Roneel  PRAKASH 5 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 7 39 42 81 (+16) 460
67 FIJI Anuresh  CHANDRA 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 42 39 81 (+19) 460
68 FIJI Olaf  ALLEN 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 42 85 (+14) 460
69 GUAM Devin  HUA 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 39 35 74 (+3) 230 233 463
70 GUAM Mik CASTRO 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 41 36 77 ( 9) 46370 GUAM Mike  CASTRO 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 41 36 77 (+9) 463
71 GUAM Daryl  POE 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 8 41 41 82 (+19) 463
72 GUAM Lon  LINDSEY 5 4 3 6 4 8 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 45 43 88 (+25) 463



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total Total Total
5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72 R1 R2
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73 VIETNAM NGUYEN  Gia Hong 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 39 78 (+10) 230 237 467
74 VIETNAM NGUYEN  Vu 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 40 39 79 (+23) 467
75 VIETNAM TRAN  Minh Tan 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 40 40 80 (+16) 467
76 VIETNAM DOAN  Van Dinh 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 45 40 85 (+15) 467
77 IRAN Ali  KHAZANBEIK 7 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 37 39 76 (+7) 234 235 469
78 IRAN Noshahr Hassan  KARIMAN 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 39 39 78 (+13) 469
79 IRAN Ebrahim  NOURI 6 4 3 7 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 6 39 42 81 (+21) 469
80 IRAN S.M JOZI 6 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 43 40 83 (+19) 469
81 UAE Khalid  YOUSUF 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 38 40 78 (+14) 242 243 485
82 UAE Hassan  AL MUSHARAKH 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 8 4 5 36 46 82 (+17) 485
83 UAE Abdalla  AL MUSHARAKH 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 40 43 83 (+22) 485
84 UAE Saeed MALIK 7 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 7 39 47 86 (+28) 48584 UAE Saeed  MALIK 7 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 7 39 47 86 (+28) 485
85 NEPAL Tashi  GHALE 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 38 41 79 (+12) 239 248 487
86 NEPAL Bishnu Prasad  SHARMA 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 7 39 42 81 (+16) 487
87 NEPAL Chhiring  LOBSANG 6 4 3 6 5 6 3 7 6 5 5 2 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 42 88 (+27) 487
88 NEPAL Tashi  TSHERING 5 6 4 7 5 5 3 7 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 46 45 91 (+35) 487
89 QATAR Saleh  AL KAABI 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 5 35 36 71 (+1) 256 243 499
90 QATAR Ghanim Mubarak  AL KUWARI 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 40 39 79 (+21) 499
91 QATAR Aziz  AL MUHANEDI 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 7 4 6 48 45 93 (+45) 499
92 499
93 MONGOLIA Ulziidelger  DELGERMAA 8 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 6 42 39 81 (+21) 270 257 527
94 MONGOLIA Munkh-Orgil  TSEND 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 45 41 86 (+44) 527
95 MONGOLIA Orgil  SODOV 7 5 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 45 45 90 (+42) 527
96 MONGOLIA Altaibaatar  BATSAIKHAN 6 5 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 49 43 92 (+38) 527
97 BHUTAN Leki  DORJI 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 7 5 2 5 5 7 6 3 6 46 46 92 (+38) 263 279 542
98 BHUTAN Ugyen  DORJI 5 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 3 7 46 46 92 (+29) 542
99 BHUTAN Ronrig  MUTUTSANG 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 7 6 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 5 48 47 95 (+43) 542
100 BHUTAN Tshenchok  THINLAY 7 8 4 5 5 8 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 53 46 99 (+47) 542
101 KYRGYZSTAN Konstantin  SURIKOV 6 8 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 3 7 48 45 93 (+42) 279 293 572
102 KYRGYZSTAN Sergei  KIM 9 8 6 4 3 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 8 4 6 51 47 98 (+47) 572
103 KYRGYZSTAN Aidar  ASANOV 7 5 5 4 5 6 5 10 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 10 53 49 102 (+51) 572
104 KYRGYZSTAN Andrei  SAZANOV 7 7 5 7 5 8 4 8 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 4 6 56 46 102 (+59) 572



Pos. Score AGG. Player Country R1 R2

1 (-9) 135 JIN  Cheng CHINA 70 65

(-9) 135 Joshua  MUNN NEW ZEALAND 69 66

(-9) 135 Daichi  SATO JAPAN 67 68

4 (-7) 137 Natipong  SRITHONG THAILAND 70 67

5 (-6) 138 LEE  Chieh-Po CHINESE TAIPEI 70 68

6 (-5) 139 Jerome  NG SINGAPORE 70 69

(-5) 139 Poom  SAKSANSIN THAILAND 67 72

(-5) 139 GUAN  Tianlang CHINA 68 71

(-5) 139 Danthai  BOONMA THAILAND 70 69

(-5) 139 Shinichi  MIZUNO HONG KONG 71 68

(-5) 139 Aaron  WILKIN AUSTRALIA 66 73

12 (-4) 140 LEE  Soo-Min KOREA 71 69

(-4) 140 Kazuya  KOURA JAPAN 69 71

(-4) 140 Taihei  SATO JAPAN 71 69

(-4) 140 Taylor  MAC DONALD AUSTRALIA 71 69

16 (-3) 141 LEE  Chang-Woo KOREA 69 72

(-3) 141 DOU  Zecheng CHINA 67 74

(-3) 141 Vaughan  MCCALL NEW ZEALAND 69 72

(-3) 141 KIM  Nam-Hun KOREA 68 73

( 3) 141 Abel TAM MALAYSIA 71 70

2013 NOMURA CUP

Santiburi Country Club

ROUND 2
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THE 26th ASIA-PACIFIC AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

(-3) 141 Abel  TAM MALAYSIA 71 70

(-3) 141 William  SJAICHUDIN INDONESIA 69 72

(-3) 141 LIU  Yu-Jui CHINESE TAIPEI 71 70

(-3) 141 Kenta  KONISHI JAPAN 70 71

(-3) 141 Geoff  DRAKEFORD AUSTRALIA 75 66

25 (-2) 142 Viraj  MADAPPA INDIA 70 72

(-2) 142 LOW  Khai Jei MALAYSIA 69 73

27 (-1) 143 Ye Htet  AUNG MYANMAR 74 69

(-1) 143 Muhammad  REHMAN PAKISTAN 74 69

(-1) 143 Ruperto  ZARAGOSA PHILIPPINES 73 70

(-1) 143 HAM  Jeong-Woo KOREA 71 72

(-1) 143 Kevin  CAESARIO AKBAR INDONESIA 71 72

32 (Par) 144 Trishul  CHINNAPPA INDIA 75 69

(Par) 144 Vikram  RANA INDIA 70 74

34 (+1) 145 Saleh  AL KAABI QATAR 74 71

(+1) 145 Oliver  ROBERTS HONG KONG 71 74

36 (+2) 146 Hadi  ABDUL SINGAPORE 74 72

(+2) 146 Sam  LEE FIJI 73 73

38 (+3) 147 Devin  HUA GUAM 73 74

(+3) 147 Marc  ONG SINGAPORE 74 73

(+3) 147 Luke  TOOMEY NEW ZEALAND 76 71

41 (+4) 148 Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THAILAND 75 73

(+4) 148 Kristoffer  AREVALO PHILIPPINES 75 73

(+4) 148 Jonathan  WOO SINGAPORE 72 76

(+4) 148 SYUKRIZAL INDONESIA 71 77

45 (+5) 149 Myo Win  AUNG MYANMAR 77 72

(+5) 149 Hamad MUBARAK BAHRAIN 74 75( 5) 149 Hamad  MUBARAK BAHRAIN 74 75

(+5) 149 Cameron  JONES NEW ZEALAND 74 75

(+5) 149 Jordan  SURYA IRAWAN INDONESIA 76 73

(+5) 149 YU  Chun-An CHINESE TAIPEI 76 73

50 (+6) 150 Thein Naing  SOE MYANMAR 78 72



Pos. Score AGG. Player Country R1 R2

(+6) 150 Galvin Kendall  GREEN MALAYSIA 74 76

(+6) 150 Max  WONG HONG KONG 74 76

53 (+7) 151 Ali  KHAZANBEIK IRAN 75 76

(+7) 151 Justin  QUIBAN PHILIPPINES 74 77

(+7) 151 Cameron  DAVIS AUSTRALIA 74 77

56 (+8) 152 Maung Muang  OO MYANMAR 77 75

(+8) 152 Nasser  YACOOB BAHRAIN 77 75

(+8) 152 LIU  Yanwei CHINA 77 75

(+8) 152 Md Wafiyuddin BIN ABDUL MANAF MALAYSIA 77 75

60 (+9) 153 Mike  CASTRO GUAM 76 77

(+9) 153 KAO Teng CHINESE TAIPEI 77 76

62 (+10) 154 NGUYEN  Gia Hong VIETNAM 76 78

(+10) 154 Saqib  AHMED INDIA 78 76

(+10) 154 Mubariz  AHMAD PAKISTAN 82 72

(+10) 154 Gabriel  MANOTOC PHILIPPINES 80 74

(+10) 154 Steven  LAM HONG KONG 77 77

67 (+12) 156 Tashi  GHALE NEPAL 77 79

68 (+13) 157 Noshahr Hassan  KARIMAN IRAN 79 78

69 (+14) 158 Olaf  ALLEN FIJI 73 85

(+14) 158 Khalid  YOUSUF UAE 80 78

71 (+15) 159 Sultan  ALHAKAM BAHRAIN 79 80

(+15) 159 DOAN  Van Dinh VIETNAM 74 85

73 (+16) 160 Bishnu Prasad  SHARMA NEPAL 79 81

(+16) 160 TRAN  Minh Tan VIETNAM 80 80

(+16) 160 Roneel PRAKASH FIJI 79 81(+16) 160 Roneel  PRAKASH FIJI 79 81

76 (+17) 161 Taimoor  KHAN PAKISTAN 82 79

(+17) 161 Hassan  AL MUSHARAKH UAE 79 82

78 (+18) 162 Abdulla  SULTAN BAHRAIN 82 80

(+18) 162 Zohaib  ASIF PAKISTAN 80 82

80 (+19) 163 Daryl  POE GUAM 81 82

(+19) 163 S.M JOZI IRAN 80 83

(+19) 163 Anuresh  CHANDRA FIJI 82 81

83 (+21) 165 Ghanim Mubarak  AL KUWARI QATAR 86 79

(+21) 165 Ebrahim  NOURI IRAN 84 81

(+21) 165 Ulziidelger  DELGERMAA MONGOLIA 84 81

86 (+22) 166 Abdalla  AL MUSHARAKH UAE 83 83

87 (+23) 167 NGUYEN  Vu VIETNAM 88 79

88 (+25) 169 Lon  LINDSEY GUAM 81 88

89 (+27) 171 Chhiring  LOBSANG NEPAL 83 88

90 (+28) 172 Saeed  MALIK UAE 86 86

91 (+29) 173 Ugyen  DORJI BHUTAN 81 92

92 (+35) 179 Tashi  TSHERING NEPAL 88 91

93 (+38) 182 Leki  DORJI BHUTAN 90 92

(+38) 182 Altaibaatar  BATSAIKHAN MONGOLIA 90 92

95 (+42) 186 Orgil  SODOV MONGOLIA 96 90

(+42) 186 Konstantin  SURIKOV KYRGYZSTAN 93 93

97 (+43) 187 Ronrig  MUTUTSANG BHUTAN 92 95

98 (+44) 188 Munkh-Orgil  TSEND MONGOLIA 102 86

99 (+45) 189 Aziz  AL MUHANEDI QATAR 96 93

100 (+47) 191 Sergei  KIM KYRGYZSTAN 93 98

(+47) 191 Tshenchok THINLAY BHUTAN 92 99( 47) 191 Tshenchok  THINLAY BHUTAN 92 99

102 (+51) 195 Aidar  ASANOV KYRGYZSTAN 93 102

103 (+59) 203 Andrei  SAZANOV KYRGYZSTAN 101 102



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-9) 135 0402 JIN  Cheng CHINA 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 32 65 70 65

(-9) 135 1903 Joshua  MUNN NEW ZEALAND 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 32 34 66 69 66

(-9) 135 1202 Daichi  SATO JAPAN 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 33 35 68 67 68

4 (-7) 137 2404 Natipong  SRITHONG THAILAND 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 31 36 67 70 67

5 (-6) 138 0502 LEE  Chieh-Po CHINESE TAIPEI 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 37 31 68 70 68

6 (-5) 139 2302 Jerome  NG SINGAPORE 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 34 35 69 70 69

(-5) 139 2401 Poom  SAKSANSIN THAILAND 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 37 35 72 67 72

(-5) 139 0404 GUAN  Tianlang CHINA 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 33 71 68 71

(-5) 139 2402 Danthai  BOONMA THAILAND 5 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 35 34 69 70 69

(-5) 139 0802 Shinichi  MIZUNO HONG KONG 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 36 32 68 71 68

(-5) 139 0104 Aaron  WILKIN AUSTRALIA 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 36 37 73 66 73

R2
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Pos. CodeAGG. CountryScore Player R1

12 (-4) 140 1303 LEE  Soo-Min KOREA 5 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 34 35 69 71 69

(-4) 140 1204 Kazuya  KOURA JAPAN 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 35 36 71 69 71

(-4) 140 1203 Taihei  SATO JAPAN 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 33 69 71 69

(-4) 140 0103 Taylor  MAC DONALD AUSTRALIA 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 34 35 69 71 69

16 (-3) 141 1301 LEE  Chang-Woo KOREA 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 36 72 69 72

(-3) 141 0401 DOU  Zecheng CHINA 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 39 35 74 67 74

(-3) 141 1904 Vaughan  MCCALL NEW ZEALAND 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 35 37 72 69 72

(-3) 141 1304 KIM  Nam-Hun KOREA 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 35 38 73 68 73

(-3) 141 1501 Abel  TAM MALAYSIA 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 35 35 70 71 70

(-3) 141 1001 William  SJAICHUDIN INDONESIA 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 35 37 72 69 72

(-3) 141 0503 LIU  Yu-Jui CHINESE TAIPEI 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 34 70 71 70

(-3) 141 1201 Kenta  KONISHI JAPAN 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 35 71 70 71

(-3) 141 0102 Geoff  DRAKEFORD AUSTRALIA 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 34 32 66 75 66

25 (-2) 142 0901 Viraj  MADAPPA INDIA 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 38 34 72 70 72

(-2) 142 1502 LOW  Khai Jei MALAYSIA 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 35 73 69 73

27 (-1) 143 1701 Ye Htet  AUNG MYANMAR 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 34 35 69 74 69

(-1) 143 2002 Muhammad  REHMAN PAKISTAN 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 33 69 74 69

(-1) 143 2102 Ruperto  ZARAGOSA PHILIPPINES 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 35 35 70 73 70

(-1) 143 1302 HAM Jeong-Woo KOREA 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 36 72 71 72(-1) 143 1302 HAM  Jeong-Woo KOREA 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 36 72 71 72

(-1) 143 1004 Kevin  CAESARIO AKBAR INDONESIA 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 36 36 72 71 72

32 (Par) 144 0903 Trishul  CHINNAPPA INDIA 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 35 34 69 75 69



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

R2Pos. CodeAGG. CountryScore Player R1

(Par) 144 0904 Vikram  RANA INDIA 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 38 36 74 70 74

34 (+1) 145 2202 Saleh  AL KAABI QATAR 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 5 35 36 71 74 71

(+1) 145 0803 Oliver  ROBERTS HONG KONG 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 35 39 74 71 74

36 (+2) 146 2303 Hadi  ABDUL SINGAPORE 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 37 35 72 74 72

(+2) 146 0604 Sam  LEE FIJI 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 35 38 73 73 73

38 (+3) 147 0701 Devin  HUA GUAM 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 39 35 74 73 74

(+3) 147 2301 Marc  ONG SINGAPORE 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 36 37 73 74 73

(+3) 147 1902 Luke  TOOMEY NEW ZEALAND 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 35 71 76 71

41 (+4) 148 2403 Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THAILAND 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 40 33 73 75 73

(+4) 148 2103 Kristoffer  AREVALO PHILIPPINES 5 4 4 3 4 6 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 38 35 73 75 73

(+4) 148 2304 Jonathan  WOO SINGAPORE 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 38 76 72 76

(+4) 148 1003 SYUKRIZAL INDONESIA 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 39 38 77 71 77

45 (+5) 149 1702 Myo Win  AUNG MYANMAR 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 3 5 35 37 72 77 72

(+5) 149 0203 Hamad  MUBARAK BAHRAIN 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 3 5 38 37 75 74 75

(+5) 149 1901 Cameron  JONES NEW ZEALAND 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 8 36 39 75 74 75

(+5) 149 1002 Jordan  SURYA IRAWAN INDONESIA 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 6 36 37 73 76 73

(+5) 149 0504 YU  Chun-An CHINESE TAIPEI 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 39 34 73 76 73

50 (+6) 150 1703 Thein Naing  SOE MYANMAR 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 37 35 72 78 72

(+6) 150 1504 Galvin Kendall  GREEN MALAYSIA 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 38 38 76 74 76

(+6) 150 0804 Max  WONG HONG KONG 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 37 39 76 74 76

53 (+7) 151 1101 Ali  KHAZANBEIK IRAN 7 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 37 39 76 75 76

(+7) 151 2101 Justin  QUIBAN PHILIPPINES 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 38 39 77 74 77

(+7) 151 0101 Cameron  DAVIS AUSTRALIA 5 4 4 3 4 8 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 38 39 77 74 77

56 (+8) 152 1704 Maung Muang  OO MYANMAR 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 36 39 75 77 75

(+8) 152 0202 Nasser  YACOOB BAHRAIN 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 39 36 75 77 75

(+8) 152 0403 LIU  Yanwei CHINA 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 37 75 77 75

(+8) 152 1503 Md Wafiyuddin BIN ABDUL MANAF MALAYSIA 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 37 75 77 75

60 (+9) 153 0702 Mike  CASTRO GUAM 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 41 36 77 76 77

(+9) 153 0501 KAO Teng CHINESE TAIPEI 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 38 38 76 77 76

62 (+10) 154 2604 NGUYEN  Gia Hong VIETNAM 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 39 78 76 78

(+10) 154 0902 Saqib  AHMED INDIA 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 39 37 76 78 76

(+10) 154 2001 Mubariz  AHMAD PAKISTAN 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 40 32 72 82 72

(+10) 154 2104 Gabriel  MANOTOC PHILIPPINES 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 35 74 80 74

(+10) 154 0801 Steven  LAM HONG KONG 6 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 39 38 77 77 77

67 (+12) 156 1801 Tashi GHALE NEPAL 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 38 41 79 77 7967 (+12) 156 1801 Tashi  GHALE NEPAL 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 38 41 79 77 79

68 (+13) 157 1102 Noshahr Hassan  KARIMAN IRAN 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 39 39 78 79 78

69 (+14) 158 0602 Olaf  ALLEN FIJI 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 42 85 73 85



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

R2Pos. CodeAGG. CountryScore Player R1

(+14) 158 2501 Khalid  YOUSUF UAE 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 38 40 78 80 78

71 (+15) 159 0204 Sultan  ALHAKAM BAHRAIN 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 40 40 80 79 80

(+15) 159 2603 DOAN  Van Dinh VIETNAM 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 45 40 85 74 85

73 (+16) 160 1803 Bishnu Prasad  SHARMA NEPAL 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 7 39 42 81 79 81

(+16) 160 2602 TRAN  Minh Tan VIETNAM 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 40 40 80 80 80

(+16) 160 0601 Roneel  PRAKASH FIJI 5 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 7 39 42 81 79 81

76 (+17) 161 2003 Taimoor  KHAN PAKISTAN 6 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 42 37 79 82 79

(+17) 161 2503 Hassan  AL MUSHARAKH UAE 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 8 4 5 36 46 82 79 82

78 (+18) 162 0201 Abdulla  SULTAN BAHRAIN 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 38 42 80 82 80

(+18) 162 2004 Zohaib  ASIF PAKISTAN 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 39 43 82 80 82

80 (+19) 163 0703 Daryl  POE GUAM 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 8 41 41 82 81 82

(+19) 163 1103 S.M JOZI IRAN 6 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 43 40 83 80 83

(+19) 163 0603 Anuresh  CHANDRA FIJI 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 42 39 81 82 81

83 (+21) 165 2201 Ghanim Mubarak  AL KUWARI QATAR 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 40 39 79 86 79

(+21) 165 1104 Ebrahim  NOURI IRAN 6 4 3 7 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 6 39 42 81 84 81

(+21) 165 1603 Ulziidelger  DELGERMAA MONGOLIA 8 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 6 42 39 81 84 81

86 (+22) 166 2502 Abdalla  AL MUSHARAKH UAE 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 40 43 83 83 83

87 (+23) 167 2601 NGUYEN  Vu VIETNAM 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 40 39 79 88 79

88 (+25) 169 0704 Lon  LINDSEY GUAM 5 4 3 6 4 8 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 45 43 88 81 88

89 (+27) 171 1804 Chhiring  LOBSANG NEPAL 6 4 3 6 5 6 3 7 6 5 5 2 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 42 88 83 88

90 (+28) 172 2504 Saeed  MALIK UAE 7 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 7 39 47 86 86 86

91 (+29) 173 0303 Ugyen  DORJI BHUTAN 5 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 3 7 46 46 92 81 92

92 (+35) 179 1802 Tashi  TSHERING NEPAL 5 6 4 7 5 5 3 7 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 46 45 91 88 91

93 (+38) 182 0302 Leki  DORJI BHUTAN 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 7 5 2 5 5 7 6 3 6 46 46 92 90 92

(+38) 182 1604 Altaibaatar  BATSAIKHAN MONGOLIA 6 5 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 49 43 92 90 92

95 (+42) 186 1601 Orgil  SODOV MONGOLIA 7 5 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 45 45 90 96 90

(+42) 186 1404 Konstantin  SURIKOV KYRGYZSTAN 6 8 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 3 7 48 45 93 93 93

97 (+43) 187 0301 Ronrig  MUTUTSANG BHUTAN 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 7 6 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 5 48 47 95 92 95

98 (+44) 188 1602 Munkh-Orgil  TSEND MONGOLIA 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 45 41 86 102 86

99 (+45) 189 2203 Aziz  AL MUHANEDI QATAR 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 7 4 6 48 45 93 96 93

100 (+47) 191 1401 Sergei  KIM KYRGYZSTAN 9 8 6 4 3 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 8 4 6 51 47 98 93 98

(+47) 191 0304 Tshenchok  THINLAY BHUTAN 7 8 4 5 5 8 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 53 46 99 92 99

102 (+51) 195 1402 Aidar  ASANOV KYRGYZSTAN 7 5 5 4 5 6 5 10 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 10 53 49 102 93 102

103 (+59) 203 1403 Andrei  SAZANOV KYRGYZSTAN 7 7 5 7 5 8 4 8 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 4 6 56 46 102 101 102
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